Alex Raymond
@ Courage to Nourish

Raine Weiner

@ The Eating Disorders

Center of Potomac
Valley

The Renfrew Center

Eating Disorders Clinic
@ Children's

Obesity Program
“IDEAL Clinic”
@ Children's

Eating Assessment &

Treatment Team @
Georgetown

Bethesda Pediatrics
Referral List

Eating Disorders

301.202.4532

301.984.3333

1.800.736.3739

202.895.3896
202.895.3860

202.476.7200

202.444.5437
202.243.3400

7307 Baltimore Ave

Suite 109

College Park, MD 20740
hello@couragetonourish.com

www.couragetonourish.com

11300 Rockville Pike

Suite 503

North Bethesda, MD 20852
info1@potomacvalleypsychotherapy.com

www.potomacvalleypsychotherapy.com

4416 East-West Highway
Suite 350
Bethesda, MD 20814

www.renfrewcenter.com

5028 Wisconsin Ave. NW
Washington, DC 20016

Locations in Maryland, DC and Virginia

4200 Wisconsin Ave, NW
Washington, DC 20016

ALSO SEE NUTRITION AND THERAPIST REFERRALS


http://www.renfrewcenter.com/
https://renfrewcenter.com/
https://www.potomacvalleypsychotherapy.com/index.html
https://couragetonourish.com/



