Bethesda Pediatrics Referral List

Eating Disorders

Alex Raymond @ Courage to Nourish	301.202.4532	7307 Baltimore Ave Suite 109 College Park, MD 20740 hello@couragetonourish.com www.couragetonourish.com
Raine Weiner @ The Eating Disorders Center of Potomac Valley	301.984.3333	11300 Rockville Pike Suite 503 North Bethesda, MD 20852 info1@potomacvalleypsychotherapy.com www.potomacvalleypsychotherapy.com
The Renfrew Center	1.800.736.3739	4416 East-West Highway Suite 350 Bethesda, MD 20814 www.renfrewcenter.com
Eating Disorders Clinic @ Children's	202.895.3896 202.895.3860	5028 Wisconsin Ave. NW Washington, DC 20016
Obesity Program "IDEAL Clinic" @ Children's	202.476.7200	Locations in Maryland, DC and Virginia
Eating Assessment & Treatment Team @ Georgetown	202.444.5437 202.243.3400	4200 Wisconsin Ave, NW Washington, DC 20016